Century Patriots Girls’ Basketball

Scoring 1
CEN 862
OPP 472

Scoring
PTS
PPG
Margin

Field Goals
FG-FGA
FG%

3PT Field Goals
FG-FGA
FG%

Free Throws
FT-FTA
FT%

760
537

22

22

22

22

oT

CEN
1622
73.7
+613

CEN
609-1455
41.9

CEN
174-541
32.2

CEN
230-351
65.5

Total
1622
1009

opP
1009
45.9
-613

OPP
357-1051
34.0

opp
100-370
27.0

oPP
195-328
59.5

Rebounding
Rebounds
RPG

Margin

Assists
ASTS
APG

Steals
STLS
SPG

Blocks
BLKS
BPG

Turnovers
TOs
TOPG

22

22

22

22

22

CEN
894
40.6
+189

CEN
328
14.9

CEN
303
13.8

CEN
46
2.1

CEN
271
12.3

opp
705

32.0
-189

oppP
198
9.0

opp
110
5.0

oPpP
43
2.0

oPpP
513
23.3

Date Opponent Score

12-4 MOORHEAD, MN (nc)  81-41W
12-7 DICKINSON 85-49W
12-10 MANDAN 66-50W
12-14 TMCHS 96-43W
12-17 @Watford City 79-26W
12-30 @Jamestown 72-49W
1-4 BISMARCK HIGH 62-52W
1-7 @St. Mary’s 72-31W
1-13 @Legacy 72-42W
1-21 @Bismarck High 65-57W
1-25 DICKINSON 89-40W
1-28 WATFORD CITY 89-42W
2-4 @TMCHS 88-35W
2-5 @Minot 56-46W
2-8 JAMESTOWN 64-55W
2-11 LEGACY 56-52W
2-15 ST. MARY’S 65-40W
2-17 @Mandan 68-52W
2-22 MINOT 78-64W
3-3 Watford City” 66-44W
3-4 Legacy™ 78-48W
3-5 MinotAAA 76-52W

(nc) Non-conference

AW Region Quarterfinal A" W Region Semifinal A" W Region Championship

Record on Tuesdays: 7-0
Record on Thursdays: 4-0
Record on Fridays: 8-0
Record on Saturdays: 3-0

Record when scoring 60 or more points: 20-0
Record when scoring 59 or fewer points: 2-0

Record when allowing 60 or more points: 0-0
Record when allowing 59 or fewer points: 22-0

Record when leading at Halftime: 21-0
Record when trailing at Halftime: 1-0
Record when tied at Halftime: 0-0

Streak
w1
w2
w3
w4
W5
W6
w7
w8
w9
W10
w11l
W12
W13
w14
w15
W16
w17
w18
W19
W20
w21
W22

Record
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